
Resultat SM i Sporting 2015 Svegeråsen
SM i Sporting DAMER

Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot Särskj
1 Rebecka Bergkvist IID01275783 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 21 17 23 84 20 22 20 25 87 171
2 Amanda Martin IID01545995 Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 22 21 17 21 81 22 20 22 20 84 165
3 Anna Jarnald IID01210654 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 19 19 22 21 81 22 17 24 18 81 162
4 Lisa Schjelde IID01288234 Hisingens Jaktvårdskrets 19 21 17 23 80 12 19 21 23 75 155
5 Susanne Smedberg IID01542573 Södertörns Jaktvårdsförening 20 14 10 19 63 18 15 11 23 67 130
Anette Storeskar NO Glåmdal Lerdueskyttere 19 14 16 14 63 18 14 15 20 67 130

7 Pia Bergqvist IID01405950 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 11 15 12 9 47 12 16 15 14 57 104
8 Marie Kathrin Grinder NO Glåmdal Lerdueskyttere 14 7 9 13 43 14 7 10 16 47 90

SM i Sporting JUNIORER
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot

1 Jens Hellström IID01568699 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 22 20 22 24 88 24 21 20 23 88 176
2 Marcus Tullberg IID02077251 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 19 19 19 20 77 20 19 20 24 83 160
3 Johan Larsson IID02733960 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 19 16 18 22 75 18 22 22 21 83 158
4 Hans Lindvard Tryteryd NO Sokna LK 20 20 19 19 78 20 19 17 21 77 155
5 Felix Lundgren IID01624175 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 22 18 20 81 19 16 16 22 73 154
6 Simen Torgersen NO Tvedestrand JFF 17 17 20 22 76 19 20 18 18 75 151
7 Alfred Hellström IID01635710 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 15 18 17 22 72 17 21 20 20 78 150
8 Jonathan Nordqvist IID02857149 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 17 19 18 16 70 21 14 15 22 72 142
9 Ludwig Jansson IID01409986 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 11 11 16 14 52 16 14 15 15 60 112



Resultat SM i Sporting 2015 Svegeråsen
SM i Sporting HERRAR

Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot
1 Martin Andersson IID01646246 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 24 20 23 25 92 22 22 24 23 91 183 26
2 Roger Jarnald IID00689060 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 22 23 19 24 88 23 25 23 24 95 183 25
3 Jim Forsberg IID00464012 Åby Skytteklubb 21 24 20 24 89 23 21 22 25 91 180
4 Markus Larsson IID01503204 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 23 21 23 20 87 23 23 23 22 91 178
5 Magne Gusland 980213016 Brunlanes SS 23 22 22 22 89 20 23 20 25 88 177
6 Anders Bore IID00676597 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 22 24 22 21 89 20 24 20 24 88 177
7 Jonathan Hermansson IID01440185 Svegeråsens JSK 21 24 21 23 89 21 23 22 22 88 177
8 Jens Hellström IID01568699 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 22 20 22 24 88 24 21 20 23 88 176
9 Tobias Söderlund IID01092867 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb 21 20 21 25 87 18 23 20 25 86 173
Fredrik Malmström IID01020380 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 22 23 17 23 85 19 22 24 23 88 173

11 Conny Andersson IID01090852 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 21 22 20 24 87 21 18 21 24 84 171
12 Jerry Skogsberg IID00245954 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 24 20 21 21 86 19 22 22 21 84 170
13 Jörgen Wimmer IID01656483 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 19 23 19 23 84 24 21 17 23 85 169

Richard Berg IID00912591 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 20 22 20 23 85 17 22 21 24 84 169
Georgios Jordanidis IID01763288 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 20 21 22 22 85 22 21 20 21 84 169
Rickard Jansson IID01643905 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 22 21 20 24 87 21 20 17 24 82 169
Peter Wikström IID00911454 Hisingens Jaktvårdskrets 24 21 21 23 89 22 16 20 22 80 169

18 Conny Petters IID01071911 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 21 15 23 22 81 23 23 19 22 87 168
19 Fredrik Engqvist IID00969950 Nöbbele Jaktskytteklubb 21 18 18 25 82 22 21 19 23 85 167

Roar Olsen IID01413758 Skillingmarks Skyttegille 20 23 19 20 82 19 23 23 20 85 167
21 Weine Moberg IID01493328 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 19 21 18 23 81 19 22 21 22 84 165

Jens Eriksson IID01053824 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 19 22 19 23 83 17 22 21 22 82 165
Roger Hansen N0003 Buskeruds JFF 20 21 18 24 83 20 22 18 22 82 165

24 Mikael Kronstrand IID02754512 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 21 19 16 20 76 19 23 21 25 88 164
25 David Mohlin IID01475800 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 18 17 21 79 18 21 20 25 84 163

Tommy Stålhammar IID03569417 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 18 22 18 25 83 22 19 20 19 80 163
27 Per Gustafsson IID01845291 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 19 22 15 23 79 20 24 14 25 83 162

Thomas Hultqvist IID01179459 Svegeråsens JSK 18 19 19 23 79 19 20 20 24 83 162
Patrik Nilsson IID01020312 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 19 20 79 20 23 18 22 83 162

30 Jonny Neman ID00242022 Åby Skytteklubb 20 19 17 21 77 21 20 21 22 84 161
Lars‐Inge Pettersson IID00008244 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 18 20 23 20 81 21 20 17 22 80 161

32 Christian Hansson IID01405961 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 17 22 17 22 78 19 21 19 23 82 160
Sven Gunnar Haugen NO Karmøy SS 20 21 17 20 78 16 20 21 25 82 160
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Peter Johansson IID01228606 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 22 21 17 18 78 18 21 20 23 82 160
Magnus Rooth IID00900343 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 19 19 78 18 21 20 23 82 160
Knut Andrè Holøien Glåmdal Lerdueskyttere 21 21 19 20 81 21 19 19 20 79 160
Marcus Tullberg IID02077251 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 19 19 19 20 77 20 19 20 24 83 160

38 Fredrik Johansson IID01057571 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 15 20 18 21 74 23 22 22 18 85 159
Anders Håkansson IID02754515 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 18 19 19 23 79 17 21 19 23 80 159

40 Linus Lundqvist IID00941490 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 20 22 15 24 81 20 19 21 17 77 158
Kenneth Smedberg IID01536503 Södertörns Jaktvårdsförening 20 21 19 21 81 17 21 17 22 77 158
Tore Skjönhaug IID80213030 Sarpsborg Om jff 23 19 22 18 82 17 22 18 19 76 158
Johan Larsson IID02733960 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 19 16 18 22 75 18 22 22 21 83 158

44 Tommy Lundgren IID01095125 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 22 14 17 19 72 21 20 22 22 85 157
Ronny Karlsson IID01554896 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 18 18 20 20 76 19 21 19 22 81 157
Marcus Åkerberg IID01655107 Åby Skytteklubb 19 21 17 22 79 17 19 20 22 78 157
Peter Haglund IID01557335 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 17 20 17 20 74 22 19 20 22 83 157

48 Trond Arne Grinder NO Glåmdal Lerdueskyttere 19 18 15 21 73 16 20 23 24 83 156
49 Håkan Elmqvist IID00448818 Nöbbele Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 17 22 77 18 18 19 23 78 155

Hans Lindvard Tryteryd NO Sokna LK 20 20 19 19 78 20 19 17 21 77 155
51 Ulf Fousek IID01417680 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 16 19 18 23 76 16 21 18 23 78 154

Kjell Johansson IID01646126 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 18 19 20 19 76 20 18 17 23 78 154
Felix Lundgren IID01624175 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 22 18 20 81 19 16 16 22 73 154

54 Esa Kölegård IID02169098 Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 18 21 15 20 74 18 19 19 23 79 153
Ola Andersson IID02201876 Nöbbele Jaktskytteklubb 22 19 14 21 76 18 19 18 22 77 153
Anders P Johansson IID01506950 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 20 19 18 22 79 19 18 16 21 74 153

57 Elling Tryterud M352981 Sokna LK 19 19 17 19 74 21 17 18 22 78 152
Bernard Raimondo IID00985858 Svegeråsens JSK 15 21 21 19 76 21 19 16 20 76 152
Tony Christiansson IID01092780 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 19 18 77 18 18 17 22 75 152

60 Per Fredriksson IID01709084 Oppunda Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 18 17 75 19 17 19 21 76 151
Leif Ringman IID00248449 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 20 19 16 17 72 19 21 15 24 79 151
Per Nilsson IID00320633 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 17 18 73 19 19 17 23 78 151
Jan Olsson IID01693284 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 20 19 19 23 81 20 14 15 21 70 151
Simen Torgersen NO Tvedestrand JFF 17 17 20 22 76 19 20 18 18 75 151

65 Rolf Meijer IID01410780 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 19 22 16 17 74 19 21 19 17 76 150
Tomas Jimmerfors IID02749897 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 16 22 18 22 78 16 18 17 21 72 150
Torbjörn Fredriksson IID02098296 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 21 17 19 19 76 18 20 14 22 74 150
Derek Martin IID01547892 Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 22 17 18 20 77 18 20 17 18 73 150
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Alfred Hellström IID01635710 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 15 18 17 22 72 17 21 20 20 78 150

70 Henrik Johansson IID01694207 Nöbbele Jaktskytteklubb 18 22 15 18 73 17 20 16 23 76 149
Johnnie Karlsson IID01624053 Åby Skytteklubb 16 19 18 20 73 17 21 19 19 76 149

72 Christian Johansson IID00326694 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 19 16 17 19 71 21 21 17 18 77 148
Sven‐Olof Tullberg IID01745672 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 15 20 18 18 71 18 19 17 23 77 148
Mattias Stenström IID03500308 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 17 19 17 19 72 20 16 18 22 76 148
Christian Aronsson IID02205601 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 18 20 20 16 74 17 18 18 21 74 148

76 Anders Johansson IID03205241 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 17 15 19 20 71 19 20 17 20 76 147
Nils‐Erik Juthe IID01411023 Åby Skytteklubb 15 17 19 20 71 16 22 20 18 76 147
Hans Bergkvist IID01398361 Vedums SpSK 20 20 15 19 74 17 19 19 18 73 147
Kim Jacobsen IID00523317 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 20 19 17 19 75 14 19 19 20 72 147
Mikael Johansson IID00957233 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 19 20 17 19 75 17 15 19 21 72 147

81 Marcus Eklund IID01977925 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 15 16 17 16 64 22 18 19 23 82 146
Per‐Anders Ankerstål IID01709186 Färila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb 21 16 15 18 70 20 16 20 20 76 146
Anders Gustafsson IID01804611 Frövi Jaktskytteklubb 17 16 14 24 71 19 19 16 21 75 146
Oscar Melos IID00146153 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 15 18 19 21 73 16 21 17 19 73 146
Birger Hall IID00006081 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb 12 21 16 17 66 15 23 20 22 80 146

86 Mikael Pettersson IID01716252 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 13 14 18 19 64 20 19 20 21 80 144
Jonas Hellström IID01568605 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 17 18 16 19 70 15 19 21 19 74 144

88 Ingemar Nordberg IID01784844 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 20 12 17 19 68 18 19 17 21 75 143
Sören Carlsson IID01401141 Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 15 16 69 17 19 15 23 74 143
Mats Ahlin IID01180854 Svegeråsens JSK 18 16 19 19 72 18 16 16 21 71 143

91 Tommy Olin IID01056757 Hässleholmsortens JSK 14 14 17 16 61 20 21 19 21 81 142
Sune Boström IID00251399 Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 19 19 14 19 71 20 16 19 16 71 142
Jonathan Nordqvist IID02857149 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 17 19 18 16 70 21 14 15 22 72 142

94 Björne Hansson IID00011389 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 17 18 16 17 68 17 19 17 20 73 141
Stefan Eksvärd IID01440050 Svegeråsens JSK 17 20 15 18 70 15 19 14 23 71 141

96 Robert Antonsson IID02134861 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 16 18 16 14 64 17 22 15 22 76 140
Geir Hole N0004 Buskeruds JFF 18 15 16 20 69 15 17 18 21 71 140
Stefan Johansson IID01655732 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 18 22 13 19 72 16 18 16 18 68 140
Bengt Larsson IID01153731 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 17 18 16 16 67 17 18 17 21 73 140

100 Rickard Hellström IID02160412 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 18 18 14 18 68 15 16 20 20 71 139
Åke Karlsson IID01659965 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 14 16 19 18 67 17 17 15 23 72 139

102 Kennet Järpehult IID02163728 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 15 20 14 21 70 18 15 14 21 68 138
103 Roger Ågren IID01181637 Svegeråsens JSK 17 18 13 19 67 17 17 11 25 70 137
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104 Mikael Kutt IID01840142 Skillingmarks Skyttegille 18 15 17 16 66 18 19 16 17 70 136
105 Per‐Olof Lindgren IID01671532 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 16 16 15 14 61 15 21 18 20 74 135
106 Christer Eksvärd IID01153737 Svegeråsens JSK 18 16 12 15 61 18 19 15 21 73 134

Börje Sandberg IID00808529 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 13 19 15 18 65 16 20 14 19 69 134
Leif Karlsson IID01736098 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 13 16 11 19 59 20 19 21 15 75 134

109 Johnny Landell IID01411024 Åby Skytteklubb 18 15 16 18 67 18 16 15 17 66 133
110 Gösta Fredriksson IID02407957 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 19 17 14 16 66 19 16 14 17 66 132
111 Thomas Norén IID02747867 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 16 15 16 19 66 17 13 16 19 65 131
112 Mikael Svensson IID00665463 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 18 20 13 15 66 13 17 17 17 64 130
113 Henrik Forsberg IID00464011 Åby Skytteklubb 16 14 13 19 62 15 18 16 18 67 129
114 Krister Jakobsson IID02244006 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 17 17 12 13 59 17 15 15 22 69 128

Andreas Persson IID02607934 Ystads Jaktvårdsförening 16 16 18 19 69 11 15 14 19 59 128
116 Torbjörn Henningsson IID01660585 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 15 13 16 17 61 13 17 17 19 66 127
117 Karl‐Henrik Karlsson IID00266543 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 15 10 14 15 54 18 16 19 18 71 125

Eddy Andersson IID01597421 Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb 14 13 15 16 58 16 14 16 21 67 125
119 Kristofer Ranung IID01925850 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 13 16 10 21 60 14 14 15 21 64 124
120 Peter Larsson IID01689376 Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 16 17 16 15 64 17 13 14 15 59 123

Svante Jonsson IID00129495 Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 16 20 15 18 69 13 10 18 13 54 123
122 Ludwig Jansson IID01409986 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 11 11 16 14 52 16 14 15 15 60 112
123 David Magnusson IID19820804 Järlövs Sportingclub 14 13 13 12 52 13 14 15 15 57 109
124 Lennart Pettersson IID01526053 Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb 10 7 10 14 41 14 7 10 16 47 88
125 Ronny Hermansson IID02134966 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 17 17 67 67
126 Hans Hellberg IID00958163 Hovås Sport och JSK 13 18 14 19 64 0 0 0 0 0 64
127 Bo Jansson IID00364848 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 10 13 15 17 55 0 0 0 0 0 55



Resultat SM i Sporting 2015 Svegeråsen
RM i Sporting VETERANER

Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot
1 Conny Petters IID01071911 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 21 15 23 22 81 23 23 19 22 87 168
2 Lars‐Inge Pettersson IID00008244 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 18 20 23 20 81 21 20 17 22 80 161
3 Tore Skjönhaug IID80213030 Sarpsborg Om jff 23 19 22 18 82 17 22 18 19 76 158
4 Peter Haglund IID01557335 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 17 20 17 20 74 22 19 20 22 83 157
5 Leif Ringman IID00248449 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 20 19 16 17 72 19 21 15 24 79 151
6 Torbjörn Fredriksson IID02098296 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 21 17 19 19 76 18 20 14 22 74 150
7 Stefan Eksvärd IID01440050 Svegeråsens JSK 17 20 15 18 70 15 19 14 23 71 141
Bengt Larsson IID01153731 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 17 18 16 16 67 17 18 17 21 73 140

9 Christer Eksvärd IID01153737 Svegeråsens JSK 18 16 12 15 61 18 19 15 21 73 134
Börje Sandberg IID00808529 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 13 19 15 18 65 16 20 14 19 69 134

11 Thomas Norén IID02747867 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 16 15 16 19 66 17 13 16 19 65 131
12 Torbjörn Henningsson IID01660585 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 15 13 16 17 61 13 17 17 19 66 127

RM i Sporting SUPERVETERANER
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot

1 Kjell Johansson IID01646126 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 18 19 20 19 76 20 18 17 23 78 154
2 Per Nilsson IID00320633 Norra Frosta Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 17 18 73 19 19 17 23 78 151 19
3 Jan Olsson IID01693284 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 20 19 19 23 81 20 14 15 21 70 151 16
4 Derek Martin IID01547892 Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 22 17 18 20 77 18 20 17 18 73 150
5 Birger Hall IID00006081 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb 12 21 16 17 66 15 23 20 22 80 146
6 Sune Boström IID00251399 Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 19 19 14 19 71 20 16 19 16 71 142
7 Åke Karlsson IID01659965 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08‐05 14 16 19 18 67 17 17 15 23 72 139
8 Leif Karlsson IID01736098 Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 13 16 11 19 59 20 19 21 15 75 134
9 Eddy Andersson IID01597421 Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb 14 13 15 16 58 16 14 16 21 67 125

10 Svante Jonsson IID00129495 Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 16 20 15 18 69 13 10 18 13 54 123
11 Lennart Pettersson IID01526053 Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb 10 7 10 14 41 14 7 10 16 47 88
12 Hans Hellberg IID00958163 Hovås Sport och JSK 13 18 14 19 64 0 0 0 0 0 64



SM i Sporting KLUBBLAG
Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Sum Tot
För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 86 88 83 85 342 92 87 87 85 351 693
Falköping SSK 1 84 90 77 73 324 82 79 87 96 344 668
Eskilstuna JSK 94 80 87 73 334 84 77 81 87 329 663
Nimrod Jakt och SSF 85 78 82 73 318 74 76 90 92 332 650
Åby SK 87 76 83 72 318 82 78 81 88 329 647
Haninge JSK 78 72 69 83 302 74 85 82 89 330 632
Svegeråsens JSK 1 83 71 84 76 314 72 76 81 89 318 632
Nöbbele JSK 86 81 77 64 308 72 75 78 91 316 624
Skepplanda 78 76 78 72 304 77 70 77 90 314 618
Brösarp 76 78 78 68 300 79 68 85 85 317 617
Vikbolandet 81 71 75 73 300 76 77 75 84 312 612
Trelleborgs JSK 80 62 68 72 282 76 78 84 82 320 602
Kalmarbygdens Jägare 80 61 76 72 289 63 73 79 84 299 588
Falköping SSK 2 78 73 78 63 292 69 68 70 81 288 580
Gyttorps SSK 73 71 69 60 273 66 74 72 80 292 565


